
Sl. No. Name of Zones Name of CPIO Desgn Mobile Landline Email Address Postal Address

1 Agra Vinay Sharma CM 9997343222 zs8335@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 1-2 Raghunath Nagar, MG Road, Agra - 282002

2 Ahmedabad CB Pandiya AGM 9650038931 cbpandiaya@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 4th Floor, Chankya Building, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009

3 Amritsar Rupinder Kumar CM 8427653643 0183-2507213 zoasrinsp@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office Plot no. 10 District Shopping Complex, B-Block near Passport Office amritsar.

4 Bhopal Subash Babu CM 7607003421 0755-2558028 subhash@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 2nd Floor, PNB House 1, Arera Hills, Bhopal - 462011

5 Bhubaneshwar Shashank Shekhar Dash AGM 8826895137 0674-2353052 ssdash@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, Jagamara, Bhubaneshwar - 751020

6 Chandigarh Anil Kumar Dawra CM 7888629320 0172-2708856 anil.dawra@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 3rd Floor, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh - 160017

7 Chennai R.Venkatraman AGM 9444794065 044-28120265 venkatramanr@unitedbank.co.in PNB Zonal Office, 46-49, PNB Towers, Royapettah High Road, Royapettah, Chennai-600014

8 Dehradun Manoj Bisht CM 9818443643 0135-2745412 manojbisht@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, 2nd Floor, Radha Palace, 78, Rajpur Road, Dehradun - 248001

9 Delhi Ajit Kumar CM 9555380222 ajit.kumar11@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 2nd Floor, Zonal Office, Bhika ji Kama Place, Delhi-110066

10 Durgapur Rajnandan Kumar AGM 9831151505 admnbrdn@unitedbank.co.in PNB e-UBI Red Cross Road, near Aaykar Bhavan, City Centre, Durgapur WB 713216

11 Gurugram Santosh Kumar Jha CM 9650960134 jhask@obc.co.in PNB Zonal Office, Plot No. 5, 1st Floor, Sector 32, Gurugram - 122003

12 Guwahati Satyander Yadav CM 9814788014 3612547488 zoguwahati@pnb.co.in PNB, Guwahati Zonal Office, Hembaruah Road, Panbazar Guwahati 781001

13 Hyderabad Hifzur Rahman AGM 7602011095 040-23234465 hrahman@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 6-1-73, 2nd Floor, Saeed Plaza, Lakdi Ka Pul, Hyderabad - 500029

14 Jaipur Laxman Kumar Maheshwari CM 8828022788 laxmankumar@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, PNB House, 2, Nehru Place, Tonk Road, Jaipur - 302018

15 Jodhpur Harish Kumar Garg CM 9636323000 harish.garg@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, Plot No. 43, 1st Floor, 10th E Road, Sardarpura, Jodhpur - 342003

16 Kolkata Rathindra Nath Mukherjee CM 9007057920 3340277205 rathindra.mukherjee@pnb.co.in United Tower, 11, Hemanta Basu Sarani, Dalhousie, Kolkata- 700001

17 Lucknow R R Amitabh AGM 9971001966 0522-2306436 rr_amitabh@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, 4-Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow - 226010

18 Ludhiana Akhil Mangal CM 7359579900 0161-2550047 fgmoldhcomplaints@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, 5, Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana - 141001

19 Meerut Pankaj Kumar CM 8171665656 fgmmrtsamd@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, LIC Building, Prabhat Nagar, Meerut - 250003

20 Mumbai Sushil Shah CM 7083645935 022-22834249 zomumlaw@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, 11th Floor, Dalamal House, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

21 Patna Upendra Mishra AGM 9431809500 0612-2507059 upendra.mishra@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office 2nd Floor, Chanakya Tower, R-Block, Patna - 800001

22 Raipur Suresh Kumar CM 9452840755 0771-2210419 suresh.kumar2@pnb.co.in PNB, Zonal Office, Plot No. 46, Sector 24, Naya Raipur - 492002

23 Shimla Joginder Singh CM 9816026738 0177-2651733 jogindersingh3@pnb.co.in PNB, Mangal Bhawan, Gussan Road, Mehli Shimla- 171013

24 Varanasi Pradeep Jha CM 7525011053 zovaranasi@pnb.co.in PNB Zonal Office, S-8/107, Maqbool Alam Road, Varanasi Trade Centre, Varanasi - 221002
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